B R O C H U R E
B1506A Power Device Analyzer
for Circuit Design
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
The B1506A eliminates power semiconductor device and component
performance uncertainties for circuit designers
Do you have confidence that your circuit
will function correctly in mission critical

Supported power devices and electronics components
MOSFETs, IGBTs, Diodes, Inductors, Capacitors, Shunt R, Resistors, Connectors, Cables, Relays, Photo couplers, Solid state relays
Ordering information
Model number Option Description
B1506A Power device analyzer for circuit design
H20 Option H20 - 20 A/3 kV/Termal fixture package
H21 Option H21 - 20 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate charge/Thermal fixture package
H50 Option H50 - 500 A/3 kV/Thermal fixture package
H51 Option H51 - 500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate charge/Thermal fixture package
H70 Option H70 - 1500 A/3 kV/Thermal fixture package
H71 Option H71 - 1500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate charge/Thermal fixture package
Termal test option
T01 Thermal test enclosure (Thermostream compatible)
Documentation
0B0 Download the product manual from the Keysight website
ABA English user's guide
ABJ Japanese user's guide
Calibration documentation
UK6 Commercial calibration certification with test data
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
Drive option
DR1 Replace a build-in DVD-R with a read-only DVD drive
B1506AU Upgrade kit for B1506A
Mainframe upgrade
B1500AU-PC3 Mainframe upgrade (available for S/N MY53440101 or later)
Current upgrade
005 20 A to 500 A current upgrade for B1506A-H21
015 500 A to 1500 A current upgrade for B1506A-H51
105 20 A to 500 A current upgrade for B1506A-H20
115 500 A to 1500 A current upgrade for B1506A-H50
CV and Qg upgrade
021 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H20
051 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H50
071 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H70
Accessory
T01 Thermal test enclosure (Thermostream compatible)
F02 Blank silicon plate
F10 3-pin inline package socket module